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Maximise the spirit and power of Birmingham 2022
spire a new generation of young people to be s

1: To maintain and grow school en-gagement in
| the School Games and their delivery of 60
active minutes

5: To advocate to key stakeholders how the School

Games makes a meaningful difference to the lives

of children and young people, including supporting
schools to engage and educate parents
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For further information, please contact your SGO
Ashington & Coquet: Liz Armstrong - liz@lizarmstrongsport.co.uk

Blyth & Bedlington: Steph Alderslade - salderslade@activenorthumberland.org.uk
Cramlington & Seaton Valley: Gill Smith & Neil Robinson -

gill.smith@northumberland.gov.uk and neil.robinson@wms.svf.org.uk

Morpeth & Ponteland: Becky Lee-Turner - rlee-turner@activenorthumberland.org.uk
North Northumberland: Franki Clark - fclark@activenorthumberland.org.uk
Tynedale: Helen Robson - HRobson@activenorthumberland.org.uk




